
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 4; Name= HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC; Date
Recorded= 2017;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201712120004
42660

12/12/2017
11:04:09

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS MUPR 3
ASSETS LLC

24 82 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:82
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1 RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 62 AND
63

201712120004
42670

12/12/2017
11:06:26

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

33 86 Lot#:163
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201712120004
42680

12/12/2017
11:07:54

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS JEFF 1 LLC 24 41 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:41
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 6
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 38-
43 AND 46-61B

201712120004
42690

12/12/2017
11:09:35

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

36 99 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR

201712120004
42700

12/12/2017
11:11:35

HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

Grantee DEEDS EPH 2
ASSETS LLC

37 122 Lot#:205
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


