Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 4; Name= HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC; Date Recorded= 2017:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712120004 42660	12/12/2017 11:04:09	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MUPR 3 ASSETS LLC			24	82		Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:82 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1 RE SURVEY OF LOTS 62 AND 63
201712120004 42670	12/12/2017 11:06:26	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIREBIRD SFE			33	86		Lot#:163 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201712120004 42680	12/12/2017 11:07:54	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JEFF 1 LLC			24	41		Lot#:38 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:41 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 6 RESURVEY OF LOTS 38- 43 AND 46-61B
201712120004 42690	12/12/2017 11:09:35	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TRANS AM SFE II LLC			36	99		Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR
201712120004 42700	12/12/2017 11:11:35	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	EPH 2 ASSETS LLC			37	122		Lot#:205 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2